
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

10 

98 

14 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Mihkel VARUL 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Škoda Fabia 

Peugeot 206 

Honda CRX 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:31.640 

3:38.941 

3:47.112 

4th Last Tm 

51.083 

52.583 

54.600 

3rd Last Tm 

49.758 

51.406 

53.629 

2nd Last Tm 

50.078 

52.824 

53.957 

Last Tm 

56.947 

58.266 

1:00.946 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

Jokker 

4 

4 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:10:30 

auto24ring, Rallycross Track 1,200 km 

23.07.2016 10:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

3 

11 

27 

25 

Name 

Siim SALURI 

Priit REBANE 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Pavel KRISHEVSKY 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

RUS 

Make 

Citroen C2 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

RS Racing Team 

Ligur Racing 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

3 

Total Tm 

3:37.655 

3:41.886 

3:46.559 

2:52.624 

4th Last Tm 

52.617 

1:00.450 

54.012 

52.692 

3rd Last Tm 

51.910 

53.643 

53.307 

52.962 

2nd Last Tm 

51.958 

52.190 

1:00.551 

1:02.549 

Last Tm 

57.041 

51.433 

54.535 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Jokker 

4 

1 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:15:37 

auto24ring, Rallycross Track 1,200 km 

23.07.2016 10:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

44 

4 

5 

88 

Name 

Georg ORR 

Tõnu PEEK 

Riho LOIT 

Mirko USIN 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Peugeot 206 

Renault Clio 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

ALM Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:42.805 

3:44.150 

3:46.258 

3:46.711 

4th Last Tm 

53.026 

54.519 

54.647 

1:02.445 

3rd Last Tm 

53.701 

52.194 

1:01.300 

52.954 

2nd Last Tm 

52.231 

59.838 

53.296 

54.418 

Last Tm 

59.862 

52.911 

53.029 

52.839 

Start Pos 

4 

2 

1 

3 

Jokker 

1 

3 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:23:49 

auto24ring, Rallycross Track 1,200 km 

23.07.2016 10:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

22 

21 

19 

1 

Name 

Sami-Matti TROGEN 

Ingus BELAKOVS 

Janno ÕIS 

Arvo KASK 

Nat 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Ka 

Peugeot 206 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Lebester Racing 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

3 

Total Tm 

3:36.731 

3:39.244 

3:45.201 

2:44.160 

4th Last Tm 

52.095 

53.152 

54.675 

59.263 

3rd Last Tm 

50.675 

51.082 

59.797 

59.263 

2nd Last Tm 

51.819 

51.765 

53.563 

50.502 

Last Tm 

58.389 

59.360 

53.317 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

4 

3 

2 

1 

Jokker 

4 

4 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:28:53 

auto24ring, Rallycross Track 1,200 km 

23.07.2016 10:50 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 

10 

22 

3 

98 

21 

11 

44 

4 

19 

5 

27 

88 

14 

1 

25 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Sami-Matti TROGEN 
Siim SALURI 
Mihkel VARUL 
Ingus BELAKOVS 
Priit REBANE 
Georg ORR 
Tõnu PEEK 
Janno ÕIS 
Riho LOIT 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Mirko USIN 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Arvo KASK 
Pavel KRISHEVSKY 

Total Tm 

3:31.640 
3:36.731 
3:37.655 
3:38.941 
3:39.244 
3:41.886 
3:42.805 
3:44.150 
3:45.201 
3:46.258 
3:46.559 
3:46.711 
3:47.112 
2:44.160 
2:52.624 

Diff 

5.091 

6.015 

7.301 

7.604 

10.246 

11.165 

12.510 

13.561 

14.618 

14.919 

15.071 

15.472 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

R1.  

4  [3:31.640] 

- 

- 

4  [3:38.941] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:47.112] 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

4  [3:37.655] 

- 

- 

4  [3:41.886] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:46.559] 

- 

- 

- 

3  [2:52.624] 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:42.805] 

4  [3:44.150] 

- 

4  [3:46.258] 

- 

4  [3:46.711] 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

- 

4  [3:36.731] 

- 

- 

4  [3:39.244] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:45.201] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [2:44.160] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

1st Qualifying Heat 

auto24ring, Rallycross Track 1,200 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

10 

22 

3 

98 

21 

11 

44 

4 

19 

5 

27 

88 

14 

1 

25 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Sami-Matti TROGEN 

Siim SALURI 

Mihkel VARUL 

Ingus BELAKOVS 

Priit REBANE 

Georg ORR 

Tõnu PEEK 

Janno ÕIS 

Riho LOIT 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Mirko USIN 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Arvo KASK 

Pavel KRISHEVSKY 

M1. Total Tm 

3:31.640 

3:36.731 

3:37.655 

3:38.941 

3:39.244 

3:41.886 

3:42.805 

3:44.150 

3:45.201 

3:46.258 

3:46.559 

3:46.711 

3:47.112 

2:44.160 

2:52.624 

M1.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

35 

34 

33 

32 

31 

30 

30 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

35 

34 

33 

32 

31 

30 

30 

Championship Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

auto24ring, Rallycross Track 1,200 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

1 

25 

14 

Name 

Arvo KASK 

Pavel KRISHEVSKY 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Nat 

EST 

RUS 

EST 

Make 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Lada Samara 

Honda CRX 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:40.315 

3:43.303 

3:50.136 

4th Last Tm 

53.361 

54.768 

56.063 

3rd Last Tm 

52.629 

52.208 

1:01.779 

2nd Last Tm 

51.815 

53.003 

53.553 

Last Tm 

58.380 

59.149 

54.484 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

Jokker 

4 

4 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 23.07.2016 18:20:08 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:29:22 

auto24ring, Rallycross Track 1,200 km 

23.07.2016 11:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

5 

19 

27 

88 

Name 

Riho LOIT 

Janno ÕIS 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Mirko USIN 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Erki Sport 

Erki Sport 

ALM Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

1 

Total Tm 

3:45.480 

3:45.707 

3:46.230 

1:06.234 

4th Last Tm 

54.178 

1:03.198 

54.799 

1:01.972 

3rd Last Tm 

53.282 

53.702 

1:02.334 

2nd Last Tm 

53.913 

51.705 

52.537 

Last Tm 

1:00.010 

52.872 

52.415 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

4 

Jokker 

4 

1 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:34:17 

auto24ring, Rallycross Track 1,200 km 

23.07.2016 11:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

21 

11 

44 

4 

Name 

Ingus BELAKOVS 

Priit REBANE 

Georg ORR 

Tõnu PEEK 

Nat 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Peugeot 206 

Lada Samara 

Peugeot 206 

Renault Clio 

Entrant 

Lebester Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

1 

Total Tm 

3:41.515 

3:43.100 

3:46.506 

1:08.009 

4th Last Tm 

54.018 

55.639 

1:03.342 

1:02.805 

3rd Last Tm 

52.129 

52.258 

53.045 

2nd Last Tm 

59.316 

59.124 

53.108 

Last Tm 

51.583 

51.962 

52.709 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Jokker 

3 

3 

1 

1 

Comment 

Warning ! 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:39:23 

auto24ring, Rallycross Track 1,200 km 

23.07.2016 11:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

10 

22 

3 

98 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Sami-Matti TROGEN 

Siim SALURI 

Mihkel VARUL 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Škoda Fabia 

Ford Ka 

Citroen C2 

Peugeot 206 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

RS Racing Team 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:33.592 

3:36.093 

3:36.925 

3:40.902 

4th Last Tm 

51.475 

53.157 

59.102 

54.448 

3rd Last Tm 

57.021 

51.035 

51.398 

52.430 

2nd Last Tm 

50.889 

50.909 

51.272 

51.545 

Last Tm 

50.422 

57.125 

51.348 

58.458 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Jokker 

2 

4 

1 

4 

Comment 

Warning ! 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:45:18 

auto24ring, Rallycross Track 1,200 km 

23.07.2016 11:50 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 

10 

22 

3 

1 

98 

21 

11 

25 

5 

19 

27 

44 

14 

88 

4 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Sami-Matti TROGEN 
Siim SALURI 
Arvo KASK 
Mihkel VARUL 
Ingus BELAKOVS 
Priit REBANE 
Pavel KRISHEVSKY 
Riho LOIT 
Janno ÕIS 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Georg ORR 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Mirko USIN 
Tõnu PEEK 

Total Tm 

3:33.592 
3:36.093 
3:36.925 
3:40.315 
3:40.902 
3:41.515 
3:43.100 
3:43.303 
3:45.480 
3:45.707 
3:46.230 
3:46.506 
3:50.136 
1:06.234 
1:08.009 

Diff 

2.501 

3.333 

6.723 

7.310 

7.923 

9.508 

9.711 

11.888 

12.115 

12.638 

12.914 

16.544 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:40.315] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:43.303] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:50.136] 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:45.480] 

4  [3:45.707] 

4  [3:46.230] 

- 

- 

1  [1:06.234] 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:41.515] 

4  [3:43.100] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:46.506] 

- 

- 

1  [1:08.009] 

R4.  

4  [3:33.592] 

4  [3:36.093] 

4  [3:36.925] 

- 

4  [3:40.902] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

auto24ring, Rallycross Track 1,200 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

10 

22 

3 

98 

21 

11 

1 

5 

19 

44 

25 

27 

4 

14 

88 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Sami-Matti TROGEN 

Siim SALURI 

Mihkel VARUL 

Ingus BELAKOVS 

Priit REBANE 

Arvo KASK 

Riho LOIT 

Janno ÕIS 

Georg ORR 

Pavel KRISHEVSKY 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Tõnu PEEK 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Mirko USIN 

M1. Total Tm 

3:31.640 

3:36.731 

3:37.655 

3:38.941 

3:39.244 

3:41.886 

2:44.160 

3:46.258 

3:45.201 

3:42.805 

2:52.624 

3:46.559 

3:44.150 

3:47.112 

3:46.711 

M1.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

30 

34 

35 

37 

30 

33 

36 

31 

32 

M2. Total Tm 

3:33.592 

3:36.093 

3:36.925 

3:40.902 

3:41.515 

3:43.100 

3:40.315 

3:45.480 

3:45.707 

3:46.506 

3:43.303 

3:46.230 

1:08.009 

3:50.136 

1:06.234 

M2.  

50 

45 

42 

39 

38 

37 

40 

35 

34 

32 

36 

33 

30 

31 

30 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

100 

90 

84 

79 

77 

75 

70 

69 

69 

69 

66 

66 

66 

62 

62 

Championship Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

auto24ring, Rallycross Track 1,200 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

44 

27 

14 

4 

Name 

Georg ORR 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Tõnu PEEK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Peugeot 206 

Honda Civic 

Honda CRX 

Renault Clio 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:37.302 

3:38.781 

3:47.090 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 

59.405 

52.022 

54.168 

3rd Last Tm 

51.310 

51.140 

1:00.891 

2nd Last Tm 

50.914 

52.405 

52.595 

Last Tm 

51.710 

59.445 

55.480 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

4 

Jokker 

1 

4 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 15:04:24 

auto24ring, Rallycross Track 1,200 km 

23.07.2016 13:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

25 

19 

5 

88 

Name 

Pavel KRISHEVSKY 

Janno ÕIS 

Riho LOIT 

Mirko USIN 

Nat 

RUS 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

ALM Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:39.072 

3:42.005 

3:43.575 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 

52.688 

54.238 

1:01.039 

3rd Last Tm 

51.473 

58.893 

53.581 

2nd Last Tm 

51.397 

52.714 

52.218 

Last Tm 

59.475 

52.057 

52.621 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

4 

Jokker 

4 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 15:09:24 

auto24ring, Rallycross Track 1,200 km 

23.07.2016 13:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

11 

21 

98 

Name 

Priit REBANE 

Ingus BELAKOVS 

Mihkel VARUL 

Nat 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

Make 

Lada Samara 

Peugeot 206 

Peugeot 206 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Lebester Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:37.146 

3:41.183 

3:46.003 

4th Last Tm 

59.672 

53.429 

56.760 

3rd Last Tm 

51.216 

52.666 

52.575 

2nd Last Tm 

51.021 

51.184 

1:00.054 

Last Tm 

51.070 

59.587 

52.086 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

Jokker 

1 

4 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 15:14:23 

auto24ring, Rallycross Track 1,200 km 

23.07.2016 13:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

10 

3 

22 

1 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Siim SALURI 

Sami-Matti TROGEN 

Arvo KASK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Škoda Fabia 

Citroen C2 

Ford Ka 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

RS Racing Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:32.382 

3:34.898 

3:35.461 

3:36.588 

4th Last Tm 

51.380 

58.932 

52.522 

53.403 

3rd Last Tm 

50.142 

50.879 

50.808 

57.524 

2nd Last Tm 

49.474 

50.849 

51.248 

51.016 

Last Tm 

57.545 

50.393 

57.108 

50.619 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

1 

Jokker 

4 

1 

4 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 15:19:28 

auto24ring, Rallycross Track 1,200 km 

23.07.2016 13:35 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

DNS 
DNS 

No. 

10 

3 

22 

1 

11 

44 

27 

25 

21 

19 

5 

98 

14 

4 

88 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Siim SALURI 
Sami-Matti TROGEN 
Arvo KASK 
Priit REBANE 
Georg ORR 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Pavel KRISHEVSKY 
Ingus BELAKOVS 
Janno ÕIS 
Riho LOIT 
Mihkel VARUL 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Tõnu PEEK 
Mirko USIN 

Total Tm 

3:32.382 
3:34.898 
3:35.461 
3:36.588 
3:37.146 
3:37.302 
3:38.781 
3:39.072 
3:41.183 
3:42.005 
3:43.575 
3:46.003 
3:47.090 

Diff 

2.516 

3.079 

4.206 

4.764 

4.920 

6.399 

6.690 

8.801 

9.623 

11.193 

13.621 

14.708 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:37.302] 

4  [3:38.781] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:47.090] 

0  [] 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:39.072] 

- 

4  [3:42.005] 

4  [3:43.575] 

- 

- 

- 

0  [] 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:37.146] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:41.183] 

- 

- 

4  [3:46.003] 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

4  [3:32.382] 

4  [3:34.898] 

4  [3:35.461] 

4  [3:36.588] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

auto24ring, Rallycross Track 1,200 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

10 

22 

3 

11 

21 

98 

1 

44 

27 

19 

25 

5 

14 

4 

88 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Sami-Matti TROGEN 

Siim SALURI 

Priit REBANE 

Ingus BELAKOVS 

Mihkel VARUL 

Arvo KASK 

Georg ORR 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Janno ÕIS 

Pavel KRISHEVSKY 

Riho LOIT 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Tõnu PEEK 

Mirko USIN 

M1. Total Tm 

3:31.640 

3:36.731 

3:37.655 

3:41.886 

3:39.244 

3:38.941 

2:44.160 

3:42.805 

3:46.559 

3:45.201 

2:52.624 

3:46.258 

3:47.112 

3:44.150 

3:46.711 

M1.  

50 

45 

42 

38 

39 

40 

30 

37 

33 

35 

30 

34 

31 

36 

32 

M2. Total Tm 

3:33.592 

3:36.093 

3:36.925 

3:43.100 

3:41.515 

3:40.902 

3:40.315 

3:46.506 

3:46.230 

3:45.707 

3:43.303 

3:45.480 

3:50.136 

1:08.009 

1:06.234 

M2.  

50 

45 

42 

37 

38 

39 

40 

32 

33 

34 

36 

35 

31 

30 

30 

M3. Total Tm 

3:32.382 

3:35.461 

3:34.898 

3:37.146 

3:41.183 

3:46.003 

3:36.588 

3:37.302 

3:38.781 

3:42.005 

3:39.072 

3:43.575 

3:47.090 

M3.  

50 

42 

45 

39 

35 

32 

40 

38 

37 

34 

36 

33 

31 

DNS 

DNS 

Total points 

150 

132 

129 

114 

112 

111 

110 

107 

103 

103 

102 

102 

93 

66 

62 

Championship Points 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

auto24ring, Rallycross Track 1,200 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

10 

3 

21 

27 

1 

25 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Siim SALURI 

Ingus BELAKOVS 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Arvo KASK 

Pavel KRISHEVSKY 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

RUS 

Make 

Škoda Fabia 

Citroen C2 

Peugeot 206 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

RS Racing Team 

Lebester Racing 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

Total Tm 

5:06.366 

5:08.956 

5:23.025 

5:50.690 

2:44.320 

4.879 

4th Last Tm 

55.265 

49.529 

49.981 

59.292 

50.574 

3rd Last Tm 

48.750 

56.856 

51.136 

57.009 

58.781 

2nd Last Tm 

49.379 

49.552 

52.465 

1:00.628 

50.345 

Last Tm 

49.439 

50.096 

54.327 

1:05.977 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

5 

4 

6 

Jokker 

3 

4 

2 

3 

1 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Semi - final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:29:52 

auto24ring, Rallycross Track 1,200 km 

23.07.2016 14:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

44 

98 

11 

19 

5 

22 

Name 

Georg ORR 

Mihkel VARUL 

Priit REBANE 

Janno ÕIS 

Riho LOIT 

Sami-Matti TROGEN 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Peugeot 206 

Peugeot 206 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Ford Ka 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Erki Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

Total Tm 

5:20.358 

5:21.373 

5:23.917 

5:28.418 

5:33.436 

3:25.458 

4th Last Tm 

56.514 

51.478 

51.189 

51.853 

51.806 

50.006 

3rd Last Tm 

50.091 

51.374 

50.629 

51.649 

52.843 

50.196 

2nd Last Tm 

53.122 

52.582 

53.820 

53.434 

1:03.164 

50.006 

Last Tm 

53.487 

53.150 

53.690 

53.962 

54.972 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

4 

3 

2 

5 

6 

1 

Jokker 

3 

1 

2 

1 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Semi - final 2 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:40:47 

auto24ring, Rallycross Track 1,200 km 

23.07.2016 14:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

10 

3 

44 

98 

11 

21 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Siim SALURI 

Georg ORR 

Mihkel VARUL 

Priit REBANE 

Ingus BELAKOVS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

Make 

Škoda Fabia 

Citroen C2 

Peugeot 206 

Peugeot 206 

Lada Samara 

Peugeot 206 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

RS Racing Team 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Lebester Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

5:05.890 

5:09.933 

5:15.472 

5:18.377 

5:19.502 

5:24.391 

4th Last Tm 

49.348 

49.194 

50.122 

50.329 

50.696 

51.442 

3rd Last Tm 

48.120 

56.319 

49.907 

51.140 

51.271 

51.583 

2nd Last Tm 

56.245 

49.646 

50.555 

51.395 

51.122 

51.554 

Last Tm 

49.620 

49.586 

51.505 

50.849 

51.046 

51.893 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

4 

5 

6 

Jokker 

5 

4 

2 

1 

1 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 17:34:18 

auto24ring, Rallycross Track 1,200 km 

23.07.2016 15:00 


